THE DATASHEET OF
EQD075A41Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
August 12, 2010
EQD075 Series (Eighth-Brick)DC-DC Converter Power Modules
18- 60Vdc Input; 3.3 to 5.0Vdc Output; 75W
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.

Document No: DS05-031 ver. 1.31
PDF name: EQD075A.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Code
Product codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
Type
Comcodes
EQD075A1 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH 108994463
EQD075A41 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH 108994455
EQD075A41Z 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH CC109114393
EQD075A641 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH CC109126117
EQD075A641Z 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH CC109147880
EQD075A81Z 18 – 60V 5/3.3V 15/20A 90% TH CC109129103
Table 2. Device Options
Option Suffix
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Auto-restart (from OTP, OVP, OCP) 4